PQ7-M104G
Qseven, based on Intel® AtomTM Processor
with DDR2 SDRAM, LVDS Display, Gigabit
Ethernet, SDVO, SATA and NANDRIVE
FEATURES
AtomTM Z510 (1.1GHz) or Z530 (1.6GHz)
Intel® US15W integrated GMA 500 Graphic,
full hardware acceleration of H.264, MPEG2,

module with 1GB DDR2 SDRAM, LVDS Display,
Gigabit Ethernet, SDVO, SATA and 4GB NandFlash
ORDERING GUIDE
PQ7-M104G-1100-2048-4G SSD
Intel® AtomTM Z510 Processor based Qseven
module with 2GB DDR2 SDRAM, LVDS Display,
Gigabit Ethernet, SDVO, SATA and 4GB NandFlash
PQ7-M104G-1600-0512
Intel® AtomTM Z530 Processor based Qseven
module with 512MB DDR2 SDRAM, LVDS
Display, Gigabit Ethernet, SDVO and SATA
PQ7-M104G-1600-1024-4G SSD
Intel® AtomTM Z530 Processor based Qseven
module with 1GB DDR2 SDRAM, LVDS Display,
Gigabit Ethernet, SDVO, SATA and 4GB NandFlash
PQ7-M104G-1600-2048-4G SSD
Intel® AtomTM Z530 Processor based Qseven
module with 2GB DDR2 SDRAM, LVDS Display,
Gigabit Ethernet, SDVO, SATA and 4GB NandFlash
American Portwell
Fremont CA Tel: +1-510-403-3399
E-mail: info@portwell.com
http: //www.portwell.com
On board 4GB NANDFlash up to 8GB (optional)
Optional Heat Spreader
70x62x8mm for PQ7-M104G